GREATER NEwW BEDFORD REGIONAL
VocATIONAL TEcHNICAL HIGH ScHooL

PLEASE NOTE:

Preparation ¢ Passion ¢ Perseverance

e Alltimes are approximates based on student enrollment.
e All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time
e Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes

BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

#1 - 6:31 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street

#2 - 6:38 AM - Stop / GREEN ST & BRIDGE ST

#3 - 6:40 AM - Stop / SPRING ST & ADAMS ST

#4 - 6:41 AM - Stop / SPRING ST & TEMPLE PL

#5 - 6:42 AM - Stop / WASHINGTON ST & TEMPLE PL
#6 - 6:44 AM - Stop / WASHINGTON ST & PLEASANT ST
#7 - 6:44 AM - Stop / PLEASANT ST & SOUTH ST

#8 - 6:45 AM - Stop / PLEASANT ST & FARMFIELD ST
#9 - 6:46 AM - Stop / FARMFIELD ST & CEDAR ST

#10 - 6:47 AM - Stop / CEDAR ST & IVY LN

#11 - 6:48 AM - Stop / GREEN ST & FARMFIELD ST

FAIRHAVEN
BLUE

#12 - 6:49 AM - Stop / South St & Fort St

#13 - 6:51 AM - Stop / MAIN ST & PEASE ST (TAKE LEFT ON
ROUTE 6, TAKE

RIGHT ONTO ROUTE 18 NORTH, TAKE RIGHT ON
COGGESHALL ST)

#14 - 6:57 AM - Stop / HOWLAND RD & RIVER AVE

#15 - 6:58 AM - Stop / HOWLAND RD & GARRISON ST (TAKE
LEFT ON MAIN ST)

#16 - 6:59 AM - Stop / Main St & Morton St (OXFORD SCHOOL)
#17 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Main St & Maitland St

#18 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Main St & Hawthorne St

#19 - 7:00 AM - Stop / Jesse St & Main St

#20 - 7:15 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) / 1121
Ashley Blvd



GREATER NEw BEDFORD REGIONAL
5 VVOCATIONAL TECHNICAL HicH ScHooL

Preparation ¢ Passion ¢ Perseverance

PLEASE NOTE:
e Alltimes are approximates based on student enrollment.
e All students should be at their assigned stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time
e Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes

BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

FAIRHAVEN
BROWN

#1 - 6:45 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street #9 - 6:58 AM - Stop / LONG RD & STAFFON RD
#2 - 6:52 AM - Stop / MAIN ST & TABER ST #10 - 6:58 AM - Stop / ALDEN RD & BOSTON HILL RD
#3 - 6:52 AM - Stop / MAIN ST & COOKE ST #11 - 6:59 AM - Stop / ALDEN RD & HOWLAND RD
#4 - 6:54 AM - Stop / MAIN ST & LINDEN AVE #12 - 7:00 AM - Stop / ALDEN RD & FAITH AVE
#5 - 6:54 AM - Stop / LINDEN AVE & GREEN ST #13 - 7:00 AM - Stop / ALDEN RD & RIVARD ST
#6 - 6:55 AM - Stop / ADAMS ST & LINDEN AVE #14 - 7:00 AM - Stop / ALDEN RD & HAWTHORNE ST
#7 - 6:55 AM - Stop / ADAMS ST & PLYMOUTH AVE #15 - 7:15 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School) /

1121 Ashley Blvd
#8 - 6:56 AM - Stop / ADAMS ST & LONG RD



GREATER NEw BEDFORD REGIONAL
VocATIONAL TEcHNICAL HiGH ScHooL

PLEASE NOTE:

Preparation ¢ Passion ¢ Perseverance

e Alltimes are approximates based on student enrollment.
o All students should be at their assignhed stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time
e Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes

BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

#1 - 6:26 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street

#2 - 6:48 AM - Stop / CAUSEWAY RD & EBONY ST

#3 - 6:53 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD &
GOULART MEMORIAL DR

#4 - 6:54 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD &
WINSEGANSETT AVE

#5 - 6:56 AM - Stop / 514 SCONTICUT NECK RD

#6 - 6:56 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD & CAMEL
ST

#7 - 6:57 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD &
GRANDVIEW AVE

GREEN LINES
#8 - 6:57 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD & HOLIDAY
DR
#9 - 6:58 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD & WIGWAM
BEACH RD
#10 - 7:00 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD &
HATHAWAY ST
#11 - 7:00 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD & LITTLE
BAY RD
#12 - 7:01 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD & HILLER
AVE
#13 - 7:01 AM - Stop / SCONTICUT NECK RD &
TIMOTHY ST
#14 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School)
/1121 Ashley Blvd



GREATER NEw BEDFORD REGIONAL
VocATIONAL TEcHNICAL HiGH ScHooL

Preparation ¢ Passion ¢ Perseverance

PLEASE NOTE:
e Alltimes are approximates based on student enrollment.
e All students should be at their assignhed stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time
e Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes

BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

FAIRHAVEN
RED
#1 - 6:17 AM - Tremblay's Bus Co. / 284 Myrtle Street #9 - 6:43 AM - Stop / BROOK DR & HILL ST
#2 - 6:27 AM - Stop / BRIDGE ST & ROY ST #10 - 6:44 AM - Stop / GELLETTE RD & JUDSON DR
#3 - 6:29 AM - Stop / ROUTE 6 & NARRAGANSETT #11 - 6:48 AM - Stop / ROUTE 6 & SHAW RD
BLVD (WALGREENS REAR)
#4 - 6:33 AM - Stop / MILL RD & SHADY DR #12 - 6:52 AM - Stop / ROUTE 6 & PERRY ST
#5 - 6:34 AM - Stop / TURN AROUND AT ANTONE DR #13 - 6:53 AM - Stop / NEW BOSTON RD &
ALEXANDER LN
#6 - 6:39 AM - Stop / MILL RD & EDDY ST #14 - 6:54 AM - Stop / 97 NEW BOSTON RD
#7 - 6:40 AM - Stop / ROUTE 6 & PEIRCES PT #15 - 6:58 AM - Stop / 366 NEW BOSTON RD
#8 - 6:41 AM - Stop / WEEDEN RD & BABBITT ST #16 - 7:20 AM - NB VOKE- AM (Drop Off Back of School)

/1121 Ashley Blvd



GREATER NEw BEDFORD REGIONAL
VocATIONAL TEcHNICAL HiGH ScHooL

Preparation ¢ Passion ¢ Perseverance

PLEASE NOTE:
e Alltimes are approximates based on student enrollment.
e All students should be at their assignhed stop 5 minutes prior to the listed time
e Routes have changed from previous school year- DO NOT rely upon last year’s routes

BUS ROUTES 2023-2024
FAIRHAVEN






